
2024 C Teams
Amarillo Lone Star Eightball League

Team Standings

1 ;llmores Esmeralda 4/0 17 62/38 834 4

2 pollys pub Josh 3/1 17 59/41 811 4

3 broken spoke John (JJ) 2/3 11.5 59/66 960 5

4 T's bar Augustin 2/1 11 43/32 615 3

5 circus room Johnny 2/2 10.5 47/53 759 4

6 cattlemans club Bryan 2/2 10 45/55 730 4

7 cattlemans club Peggy 0/3 5 28/47 520 3

8 cactus bar Tj 0/3 4 32/43 531 3
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2024 C Teams
Amarillo Lone Star Eightball League

Player Standings

1 Solis, Augustin 87% 13/2 139/96 9 3 0 0 0 0 10 2

2 Kirkpatrick, Chance 85% 17/3 188/112 9 4 0 0 0 0 8 1

3 gollihugh, chad 80% 12/3 137/94 9 3 0 0 0 0 5 1

4 Badillo, Pablo 80% 4/1 45/33 9 1 0 0 0 0 4 0

5 Nguyen, Tuan 75% 15/5 180/122 9 4 0 0 0 0 6 1

6 Snyder, Patric 73% 11/4 132/92 9 3 0 0 0 0 5 1

7 Hurtado, Johnny 70% 14/6 177/129 9 4 0 0 0 0 7 1

8 Gonzales, Lydia 65% 13/7 168/149 8 4 0 0 0 0 5 0

9 Edmondson, Josh 60% 12/8 167/131 8 4 0 0 0 0 11 1

10 Graham, Rhonda 60% 12/8 161/151 8 4 0 0 0 0 4 0

11 Walters, Will 60% 9/6 125/103 8 3 0 0 0 0 8 1

12 vasquez, pedro 60% 9/6 125/99 8 3 0 0 0 0 6 0

13 Elsheimer, Jessica 60% 6/4 86/80 9 2 0 0 0 0 3 0

14 Jordan, MJ 60% 6/4 84/71 8 2 0 0 0 0 2 0

15 Wheaton, Chris 60% 3/2 43/40 9 1 0 0 0 0 2 0

16 Padilla, Jeremy 55% 11/9 160/151 8 4 0 0 0 0 6 0

17 Robinson, Larry 55% 11/9 158/154 8 4 0 0 0 0 4 0

18 Grinie, Nicholas (Nick) 55% 11/9 155/143 8 4 0 0 0 0 5 0

19 hernandez, michael 53% 8/7 124/113 8 3 0 0 0 0 4 0

20 Lara, Timothy 53% 8/7 123/105 8 3 0 0 0 0 5 0

21 Johnson, George TJ 53% 8/7 119/114 8 3 0 0 0 0 3 0

22 merritt, trey 53% 8/7 118/110 8 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

23 cooper, kari 53% 8/7 113/115 8 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

24 taylor, dustin 52% 13/12 196/199 8 5 0 0 0 0 6 1

25 HatWeld, Chris 50% 10/10 151/149 8 4 0 0 0 0 2 0

26 Blasingame, Butch 50% 10/10 147/144 7 4 0 0 0 0 3 0

27 Arrasmith, Esmeralda 50% 5/5 81/80 8 2 0 0 0 0 2 0

28 White, Brandi 47% 7/8 119/121 8 3 0 0 0 0 3 0

29 Collins, Peggy 47% 7/8 114/116 8 3 0 0 0 0 6 1

30 Hurtado, Leroy 47% 7/8 113/115 8 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

31 Kessler, Earl 47% 7/8 113/111 8 3 0 0 0 0 4 0
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32 Valdez, JJ 45% 9/11 161/159 8 4 0 0 0 0 3 0

33 Flores, Helen 45% 9/11 143/167 7 4 0 0 0 0 3 0

34 Helm, Christopher 40% 8/12 152/162 8 4 0 0 0 0 2 0

35 Baker, Lynette 40% 6/9 107/126 7 3 0 0 0 0 3 0

36 Loera, Carmen 40% 2/3 40/38 8 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

37 Edmondson, Janice 35% 7/13 136/169 7 4 0 0 0 0 1 0

38 Graham, Bryan 33% 5/10 99/129 7 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

39 Meek, Robin 33% 5/10 97/133 6 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

40 Arenas, Rudy 27% 4/11 101/137 7 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

41 Childers, Amber 27% 4/11 100/133 7 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

42 Walters, Becky 25% 5/15 135/178 7 4 0 0 0 0 2 0

43 White, Ronald 20% 3/12 90/137 6 3 0 0 0 0 1 0

44 cooper , charles 20% 3/12 84/138 6 3 0 0 0 0 1 0

45 Dunaway, Maria 20% 2/8 62/93 6 2 0 0 0 0 2 0

46 beal, kimber 20% 2/8 61/93 6 2 0 0 0 0 1 0

47 Mayes, Josh 20% 2/8 54/93 5 2 0 0 0 0 2 0

48 johnson, brawdy 10% 1/9 35/97 4 2 0 0 0 0 1 0

49 Browning, Cash - 0/0 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

50 Bull, Eddie - 0/0 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

51 bull, kati - 0/0 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

52 vigil, justin - 0/0 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

53 Campos, Ernie - 0/0 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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2024 C Teams
Amarillo Lone Star Eightball League

Player Standings by Team

broken spoke John (JJ)

Walters, Will 60% 9/6 125/103 8 3 0 0 0 0 8 1

merritt, trey 53% 8/7 118/110 8 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

taylor, dustin 52% 13/12 196/199 8 5 0 0 0 0 6 1

Blasingame, Butch 50% 10/10 147/144 7 4 0 0 0 0 3 0

Valdez, JJ 45% 9/11 161/159 8 4 0 0 0 0 3 0

Helm, Christopher 40% 8/12 152/162 8 4 0 0 0 0 2 0

beal, kimber 20% 2/8 61/93 6 2 0 0 0 0 1 0

cactus bar Tj

Elsheimer, Jessica 60% 6/4 86/80 9 2 0 0 0 0 3 0

hernandez, michael 53% 8/7 124/113 8 3 0 0 0 0 4 0

Johnson, George TJ 53% 8/7 119/114 8 3 0 0 0 0 3 0

Kessler, Earl 47% 7/8 113/111 8 3 0 0 0 0 4 0

Mayes, Josh 20% 2/8 54/93 5 2 0 0 0 0 2 0

johnson, brawdy 10% 1/9 35/97 4 2 0 0 0 0 1 0

cattlemans club Bryan

Graham, Rhonda 60% 12/8 161/151 8 4 0 0 0 0 4 0

Robinson, Larry 55% 11/9 158/154 8 4 0 0 0 0 4 0

Flores, Helen 45% 9/11 143/167 7 4 0 0 0 0 3 0

Baker, Lynette 40% 6/9 107/126 7 3 0 0 0 0 3 0

Graham, Bryan 33% 5/10 99/129 7 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

Dunaway, Maria 20% 2/8 62/93 6 2 0 0 0 0 2 0

cattlemans club Peggy

cooper, kari 53% 8/7 113/115 8 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

White, Brandi 47% 7/8 119/121 8 3 0 0 0 0 3 0

Collins, Peggy 47% 7/8 114/116 8 3 0 0 0 0 6 1

White, Ronald 20% 3/12 90/137 6 3 0 0 0 0 1 0

cooper , charles 20% 3/12 84/138 6 3 0 0 0 0 1 0

Bull, Eddie - 0/0 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

bull, kati - 0/0 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

circus room Johnny
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Hurtado, Johnny 70% 14/6 177/129 9 4 0 0 0 0 7 1

Grinie, Nicholas (Nick) 55% 11/9 155/143 8 4 0 0 0 0 5 0

Hurtado, Leroy 47% 7/8 113/115 8 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

Loera, Carmen 40% 2/3 40/38 8 1 0 0 0 0 1 0

Meek, Robin 33% 5/10 97/133 6 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

Walters, Becky 25% 5/15 135/178 7 4 0 0 0 0 2 0

Browning, Cash - 0/0 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

[llmores Esmeralda

Kirkpatrick, Chance 85% 17/3 188/112 9 4 0 0 0 0 8 1

gollihugh, chad 80% 12/3 137/94 9 3 0 0 0 0 5 1

Gonzales, Lydia 65% 13/7 168/149 8 4 0 0 0 0 5 0

Padilla, Jeremy 55% 11/9 160/151 8 4 0 0 0 0 6 0

Arrasmith, Esmeralda 50% 5/5 81/80 8 2 0 0 0 0 2 0

Childers, Amber 27% 4/11 100/133 7 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

pollys pub Josh

Badillo, Pablo 80% 4/1 45/33 9 1 0 0 0 0 4 0

Nguyen, Tuan 75% 15/5 180/122 9 4 0 0 0 0 6 1

Snyder, Patric 73% 11/4 132/92 9 3 0 0 0 0 5 1

Edmondson, Josh 60% 12/8 167/131 8 4 0 0 0 0 11 1

Hat[eld, Chris 50% 10/10 151/149 8 4 0 0 0 0 2 0

Edmondson, Janice 35% 7/13 136/169 7 4 0 0 0 0 1 0

T's bar Augustin

Solis, Augustin 87% 13/2 139/96 9 3 0 0 0 0 10 2

vasquez, pedro 60% 9/6 125/99 8 3 0 0 0 0 6 0

Jordan, MJ 60% 6/4 84/71 8 2 0 0 0 0 2 0

Wheaton, Chris 60% 3/2 43/40 9 1 0 0 0 0 2 0

Lara, Timothy 53% 8/7 123/105 8 3 0 0 0 0 5 0

Arenas, Rudy 27% 4/11 101/137 7 3 0 0 0 0 2 0

vigil, justin - 0/0 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Campos, Ernie - 0/0 0/0 - 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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